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General Information

Name of the Company : RAINBOW DENIM LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 532441, RAINBOW DENIM LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

General information [Abstract]

Name of the company

RAINBOW DENIM LIMITED

Scrip code

532441

Corporate identity number

L18101PB1999PLC022452

Address of registered office of company

VILLAGE CHAUNDHERI, P.O. DAPPAR, DIST - MOHALI,
PUNJAB 140 506

Permanent account number of entity AABCR6743F

Name of the scrip RAINBOW DENIM LTD.
Class of security Equity shares

Type of report Quarterly

Reason for additional filling

Whether company has more than one class of shares or No

securities

Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-6-2015
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Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : RAINBOW DENIM LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 532441, RAINBOW DENIM LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes

Partly paid-up shares

Number of | As a percentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Number of | As a percentage of total As a percentage of total number of shares of
outstanding | number of outstanding the company, assuming full conversion of
securities convertible securities the convertible securities

Description of outstanding

LY convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

‘Warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Number of | As a percentage of total

ID | Description of warrants
warrants number of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 13283743
and convertible securities
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Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : RAINBOW DENIM LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 532441, RAINBOW DENIM LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Total Shareholding as a

Shares pledged or

banks

Category code percentage of total otherwise encumbered
number of shares
Total Number of As a
. As a Number
Number of |number |shares held in percentage As a
g percentage of
shareholders | of dematerialised of (A+B) of shares | PeTce ntage
shares [ form (A+B+C)
® | an () ™" W VD) VI o |
(VIID/(IV)*100
(A) | Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) [Indian
Individuals or Hindu
1
@ undivided family 8 8 2 v
(b) Central government or
State government(s)
(c) | Bodies corporate 7 6888336 | 6888336 51.86 51.86 687350 [9.98
) Financial ins titutions or
banks
o roter Description
© (specify) ol
P Shareholder
Total Others
Sub Total (A) (1) | 8 6888344 | 6888344 51.86 51.86 687350 [9.98
(2) | Foreign
(a) | Non-resident individuals or | , 8014 | 8014 0.06 0.06 4356|5435
foreign individuals
(b) | Bodies corporate 1 2517435 | 2517435 18.95 18.95 1509032 |59.94
(¢) | Imstitutions
(d) | Qualified foreign investor
Any other Description
(e) (specify) of
pect Shareholder
Total Others
Sub-Total (A) (2) |2 2525449 | 2525449 19.01 19.01 1513388 | 59.93
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A) [ 10 9413793 | 9413793 70.87 70.87 2200738 [23.38
MHA)2)
(B) | Public Shareholding
(1) [Institutions
(a) | Mutual funds or UTI 2 280 280 0 0
(b) Financial ins titutions or 14 624160 622360 47 47

©
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State government(s)
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@

Venture capital funds

(e)

Insurance companies

®

Foreign institutional
investors

(€:9)

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h)

Qualified foreign investor

(k)

Description
i of
(specify) Shareholder

Any other

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

624440

622640

4.7

4.7

(2)

Non-Institutions

(@

Bodies corporate

138

388279

374913

2.92

2.92

(b)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

14702

1742167

1106777

13.12

13.12

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

1084024

1084024

8.16

8.16

Qualified foreign investor

Description
i of
(specify) Shareholder

Any other

Non-
Institutions Clearing

Shareholders | Members
1

7533

7533

0.06

0.06

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
2

NRI

64

22567

12807

0.17

0.17

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
3

Trusts

120

120

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
4

Employees

—

820

820

0.01

0.01

Total Others

75

31040

21280

0.23

0.23

Sub-total (B) (2)

14944

3245510

2586994

24.43

24.43

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

B)(D)+(B)(Q2)

14960

3869950

3209634

29.13

29.13

TOTAL (A)+(B)

14970

13283743

12623427

100

100

2200738

16.57

©

Shares held by custodians and against which

depository receipts have been issued

0]

Promoter and promoter
group

0

0

0

@

Public

Total Shares held by Custodians

©)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

14970

13283743

12623427

100

2200738

16.57
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(D) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to

RDL - CLAUSE 35 - 30TH JUNE 2015.html

the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : RAINBOW DENIM LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 532441, RAINBOW DENIM LTD., Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category '"Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr. Details of Shares Encumbered Share Details of warrants Detall.s.of convertible
No. held securities
Total
shares
(including
Convertible underlying
o shares
‘Warrants securities .
As a assuming
held as a as
As a percentage full
Number Number |percentage | Number of |percentage .
Name of percentage | Encumbered of grand . conversion
of the As a of of total convertible | of total
the of grand - number of total (A) + e of warrants
shares percentage warrants (numbers of |securities |numbers of
shareholder total (A) + |shares (B) +(O) . and
held held warrants of | held convertible .
(B) + (O) of clause e convertible
() the same securities securities)
class of same
as a
class
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
@ | dp (I av) V) Qs D(@) (VID) |(VIID)  |(IX) X) (XD) (XII)
(V)/(111)*100
Rainbow
1 |Aet 6000000 [45.17 0 0 0 45.17
Indsutries
Limited
Indo Us
2 |Investments |2517435 |18.95 1509032 59.94 11.36 18.95
Inc.
Trishul
Mercantile
3 3 284040 (2.14 283860 99.94 2.14 2.14
Private
Limited
Blue Lagoon
4 |Investments |283808 |2.14 172494 60.78 1.3 2.14
Pvt. Ltd
Libra
5 |Mercantile |231550 |1.74 230996 99.76 1.74 1.74
Private Ltd
Jupiter
Corporate
6 Services Pyt 88858 0.67 0 0 0 0.67
Ltd
7 |LawantiD. e, 1006 4356 54.35 0.03 0.06
Ramsinghani
Rama
Capital &
. Fiscal Ser. 40 0 0 0 0 0
P. Ltd
Rama
9 |Phosphates |40 0 0 0 0 0
Limited
Haresh D.
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10 |Ramsinghani

co
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0

0

Total

9413793

70.87

2200738

23.38

16.57

70.87
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(D (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
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the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : RAINBOW DENIM LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 532441, RAINBOW DENIM LTD., Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public' and holding
Notes
more than one percentage of the total number of shares
Sr. Details of Shares held Details of warrants Detall's.ofconve rtible
No. securities
Warrants Convertible ”ljotal s_h ares .
o (including underlying
Shares as percentage held as a securities as 5
shares assuming full
Number | of total number of Number | percentage | Number of | percentage .
Name of A q conversion of
the of the shares {i.e, Grand of of total convertible | of total warrants and
shareholder shares | Total (A) + (B) + (C) warrants | numbers of |securities |numbers of convertible
held indicated in statement | held warrants of | held convertible o
at para (I) (a) above} the same securities of e
P percentage of diluted
class same class A
share capital
O | an (I1I) av) (4)) (VD) (D(@) (VII) | (VIID) (IX)
y | Bankof 620040 | 4.67 4.67
India
p Madhavi 5060 |13 1.13
Arora
Total 770719 | 5.8 5.8
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(D (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons (together
with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Name of the Company : RAINBOW DENIM LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 532441, RAINBOW DENIM LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category

"Public" and holding more than five percentage of the total number of shares of the company Notes
R Details of Shares held Details of warrants Detall.s.ofconve rtible
No. securities
‘Warrants Convertible ’ljotal S.h ares .
. (including underlying
Shares as percentage held as a securities as .
shares assuming full
Number | of total number of Number | percentage | Number of | percentage R
Name of . . conversion of
the of the shares {i.e, Grand of of total convertible | of total warrants and
shareholder shares | Total (A) + (B) + (C) warrants | numbers of |securities |numbers of convertible
held indicated in statement | held warrants of | held convertible o
at para (I) (a) above} the same securities of SERIL ) £ 0
percentage of diluted
class same class A
share capital
O | an (I1I) av) (44) (VD) (D(@) (VII) | (VIID) (IX)
1 0 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
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(I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Name of the Company : RAINBOW DENIM LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 532441, RAINBOW DENIM LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on locked-in shares Notes
Sr. | Name of the E)lclﬁeb;_li‘l:)f Locked-in-shares as a percentage of total number of shares held by {i.e., ll::zglg::: /Group /
No. | Shareholder shares Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above} Public
O | an (I1I) av) v
Rainbow
1 |Agri 6000000 45.17 Promoter
Industires Ltd
Total 6000000 45.17
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(IT) (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Name of the Company : RAINBOW DENIM LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 532441, RAINBOW DENIM LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on depository receipts (DRs) Notes

Sr Type of Number of | Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of

N(; outstanding | outstanding | underlying shares {i.e., Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in Statement at para
" | DRs DRs outstanding DRs (I)(a) above}

O | an av) av) ($4)

1 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0

file://1Y:IBSE%20-%20RAINBOW%20DENIM/RDL%20-%20CLAUSE%2035%20(SHAREHOLDING%20PATTERN)/RDL%Z20- %20CLAUSE%2035%20-%. ..

10/12



7/20/2015

(IT) (b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'Promoter / Promoter

RDL - CLAUSE 35 - 30TH JUNE 2015.html

Group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : RAINBOW DENIM LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 532441, RAINBOW DENIM LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes of depository receipts (DRs), where underlying
shares held by "Promoter / Promoter Group' are in excess of one
percentage of the total number of shares

Notes

Sr. | Name of the Type of : Ry s mr BT Shares underlying (.)utstandmg DRs as a percentage of total
No. | DR holder outstanding outstanding DRs number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C)
o olde DR g indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
@ | dn av) av) (44)
1 0 0 0 0
Total 0 0
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