#### **General Information**

Name of the Company: RAINBOW DENIM LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532441, RAINBOW DENIM LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended: 30-6-2015

General information [Abstract]							
Name of the company	RAINBOW DENIM LIMITED						
Scrip code	532441						
Corporate identity number	L18101PB1999PLC022452						
Address of registered office of company	VILLAGE CHAUNDHERI, P.O. DAPPAR, DIST - MOHALI, PUNJAB 140 506						
Permanent account number of entity	AABCR6743F						
Name of the scrip	RAINBOW DENIM LTD.						
Class of security	Equity shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Reason for additional filling							
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities	No						
Whether company is SME	No						
Date of report	30-6-2015						

# Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Naı	Name of the Company : RAINBOW DENIM LIMITED									
Scr	Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532441, RAINBOW DENIM LTD., Equity shares									
Qua	Quarter ended: 30-6-2015									
Dis	Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes									
Par	tly paid-up shares									
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company						
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gro	oup								
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group									
Sha	res held by public									
Tot	tal Shares held by public									
Tot	al									
Ou	tstanding convertible securities									
ID	Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities						
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gro	oup								
	al shares held by promoter or moter group									
Sha	res held by public									
Tot	al Shares held by public									
Tot	al									
Wa	rrants									
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants						
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gro	oup								
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group									
Sha	Shares held by public									
Tot	al Shares held by public									
Tot	al									
ass	al paid-up capital of the company uming full conversion of warrants I convertible securities	13283743								

# Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Nan	Name of the Company: RAINBOW DENIM LIMITED										
Scri	Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532441, RAINBOW DENIM LTD., Equity shares										
Qua	Quarter ended: 30-6-2015 Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares  Notes										
Disc	Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares										
Cato	egory code					Total Share percentage number of s	of total		ledged or e encumbered		
			Number of share holders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage		
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100		
(A)	Share holding of	f Promoter and	d Promoter Gro	oup							
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals or I undivided famil		1	8	8	0	0				
(b)	Central govern State governme										
(c)	Bodies corpora	te	7	6888336	6888336	51.86	51.86	687350	9.98		
(d)	Financial institution banks	itions or									
(e)	(specify)	Description of Shareholder									
		Total Others									
	Sub	<b>Total (A) (1)</b>	8	6888344	6888344	51.86	51.86	687350	9.98		
(2)	Foreign		1								
(a)	Non-resident in foreign individu		1	8014	8014	0.06	0.06	4356	54.35		
(b)	Bodies corpora	te	1	2517435	2517435	18.95	18.95	1509032	59.94		
(c)	Institutions										
(d)	Qualified foreig	n investor									
(e)	(specify)	Description of Shareholder									
		Total Others									
	Sub-	-Total (A) (2)	2	2525449	2525449	19.01	19.01	1513388	59.93		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A) = (A)$ $(1)+(A)(2)$		10	9413793	9413793	70.87	70.87	2200738	23.38			
(B)	Public Sharehol	ding									
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual funds or	r UTI	2	280	280	0	0				
(b)	Financial institution	itions or	14	624160	622360	4.7	4.7				
(c)	Central govern	ment or									

					1	1			
	State government(s)								
(d)	Venture capital funds								
(e)	) Insurance companies								
(f)	Foreign institu investors	tional							
(g)	Foreign ventur investors	e capital							
(h)	Qualified foreig	gn investor							
(k)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Sub	Total (B) (1)	16	624440	622640	4.7	4.7		
(2)	Non-Institution	18		L	<u> </u>	L		L	
(a)	Bodies corpora	ate	138	388279	374913	2.92	2.92		
(b)	Individuals								
i	Individual shar holding nomina capital up to Re	al share	14702	1742167	1106777	13.12	13.12		
ii	Individual shar holding nomina capital in exces lakh	al share	29	1084024	1084024	8.16	8.16		
(c)	Qualified foreig	gn investor							
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
1	Non- Institutions Share holders	Clearing Members	9	7533	7533	0.06	0.06		
2	Non- Institutions Share holders 2	NRI	64	22567	12807	0.17	0.17		
3	Non- Institutions Shareholders 3	Trusts	1	120	120	0	0		
4	Non- Institutions Shareholders 4	Employees	1	820	820	0.01	0.01		
		Total Others	75	31040	21280	0.23	0.23		
	Su	b-total (B) (2)	14944	3245510	2586994	24.43	24.43		
To	otal Public Share	14960	3869950	3209634	29.13	29.13			
	ТО	14970	13283743	12623427	100	100	2200738	16.57	
(C)	Shares held by	d against which	depositor	y receipts have b	een issued				
(1)	Promoter and p	0	0	0		0			
(2)	Public	0	0	0		0			
	tal Shares held b	y Custodians (C)	0	0	0		0		
(	GRAND TOTAL	(A)+(B)+(C)	14970	13283743	12623427		100	2200738	16.57

# (I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company: RAINBOW DENIM LIMITED Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532441, RAINBOW DENIM LTD., Equity shares Quarter ended: 30-6-2015 Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes Sr. **Details of Shares** Details of convertible **Encumbered Share Details of warrants** No. held securities Total shares (including unde rlying Convertible s hare s Warrants securities As a assuming held as a percentage full Number percentage Number percentage Number of Name of percentage Encumbere d of grand conversion of the of total convertible of total the of grand - number of total (A) + of warrants shares percentage warrants numbers of securities numbers of s hare holde r total (A) + s hare s (B) + (C)and held warrants of held convertible held (B) + (C)of clause convertible the same securities (I)(a) securities) of same class as a class percentage of dilute d share capital (VI)=(I)(a) (VII) (VIII) (III) (IV) **(V)** (IX) (X) (XI) **(I) (II)** (XII) (V)/(III)\*100 Rainbow Agri 6000000 45.17 0 0 0 45.17 Indsutries Limited Indo Us Investments 2517435 18.95 1509032 59.94 11.36 18.95 Inc. Trishul Mercantile 284040 2.14 283860 99.94 2.14 2.14 Private Limited Blue Lagoon Investments 283808 2.14 172494 60.78 1.3 2.14 Pvt. Ltd Libra Mercantile 231550 1.74 230996 99.76 1.74 1.74 5 Private Ltd Jupiter Corporate 0 88858 0.67 0 0 0.67 Services Pvt. Ltd Lajwanti D. 54.35 0.03 8014 0.06 4356 0.06 Ramsinghani Rama Capital & 40 0 0 0 0 0 Fiscal Ser. P. Ltd Rama 40 0 0 0 0 Phosphates Limited Haresh D.

10	Ramsinghani	8	0	0	0	0			0
To	tal	9413793	70.87	2200738	23.38	16.57			70.87

(I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nam	Name of the Company: RAINBOW DENIM LIMITED										
Scrij	Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532441, RAINBOW DENIM LTD., Equity shares										
Qua	Quarter ended: 30-6-2015										
	Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than one percentage of the total number of shares  Notes										
Sr. No.		Details of Shares held  Details of warrants  Details of convertible securities		onvertible							
	Name of the shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital			
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)			
1	Bank of India	620040	4.67					4.67			
2	Madhavi Arora	150679	1.13					1.13			
Tota	nl	770719	5.8					5.8			

(I) (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Nan	Name of the Company : RAINBOW DENIM LIMITED										
Scri	Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532441, RAINBOW DENIM LTD., Equity shares										
Qua	Quarter ended: 30-6-2015										
	Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category 'Public" and holding more than five percentage of the total number of shares of the company  Notes										
Sr. No.		Details o	f Shares held	Details of	f warrants	Details of co	onve rtible				
	Name of the shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital			
<b>(I)</b>	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)			
1	0	0	0					0			
Tota	Total 0		0					0			

## (I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Nam	Name of the Company: RAINBOW DENIM LIMITED									
Scri	Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532441, RAINBOW DENIM LTD., Equity shares									
Qua	rter ended : 30	0-6-2015								
Disc	closure of note	s on locked-in s	shares	Notes						
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in-shares as a percentage of total number of shares held by {i.e., Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Promoter / Promoter Group / Public						
<b>(I)</b>	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)						
1	Rainbow Agri Industires Ltd	6000000	45.17	Promoter						
Tota	<b>Total</b> 6000000		45.17							

## (II) (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Nan	Name of the Company: RAINBOW DENIM LIMITED									
Scri	Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532441, RAINBOW DENIM LTD., Equity shares									
Qua	<b>Quarter ended :</b> 30-6-2015									
Disc	Disclosure of notes on depository receipts (DRs)									
Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DRs	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}						
(I)	(II)	(IV)	(IV)	(V)						
1	0	0	0	0						
Tota	al	0	0	0						

### (II) (b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'Promoter / Promoter Group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Nam	Name of the Company: RAINBOW DENIM LIMITED									
Scrip	Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532441, RAINBOW DENIM LTD., Equity shares									
Quai	rter ended : 30-6	5-2015								
share	Disclosure of notes of depository receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by "Promoter / Promoter Group" are in excess of one percentage of the total number of shares									
Sr. No.	Name of the DR holder	Type of outstanding DR	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}						
(I)	(II)	(IV)	(IV)	(V)						
1	0	0	0	0						
Tota	Total		0	0						